

James Madison FFA Boosters



2019-2020 Booster Club Officers

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

Elizabeth Londono President

Doak Stewart

AMP Director

James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting

Call to Order: Elizabeth Londono – President

Vice President Minutes of the Previous Meeting: Sylvia Munn – Secretary

Alan Hepp Treasurer's Report: Alan Hepp - Treasurer
Treasurer

Sylvia Munn
Secretary

New Business

Nominating Committee Report

 Election of 2020-2021 James Madison FFA Booster Club Executive Board

AMP News

- Program Updates
- Q & A Session

Next James Madison FFA Booster Club General Meeting:

September 8, 2020 @ 6:30PM Virtual Zoom Meeting